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Quick Results Report
American Foursomes
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No. ID Name Grd Hcap Score T# Back 9 Back 6 Back 31 A E B PtsS Scr

34.500 23.000 12.500Andrew Ball   1 03170 9.000 64.000 O  34  46  30
David Garcia   2 02931

33.688 23.125 15.563Boyd Sylvester   3 02316 14.625 64.375 O 100  39  25
Bob Wright   4 02373

34.250 21.500 12.750Matthew O'Rourke   5 03663 13.500 65.500 O   6  40  24
Kevin O' Rourke   6 02186

37.938 24.625 13.313Philip Gosling   7 03193 16.125 66.875 O  79  39  20
Rod Hodkinson   8 01658

35.375 23.250 13.125Paul Henderson   9 01161 11.250 67.750 O  43  35  24
Geoff Reynolds  10 03188

34.938 21.625 12.313Elizabeth Armstrong  11 01902 10.125 68.875 O  52  44  28
Mal Hoy  12 03835

36.563 24.375 13.188Bruce Hammond  13 01231 16.875 69.125 O  73  37  18
Laurie Fogarty  14 01629

38.563 24.375 15.188Ian Lewis  15 01600 10.875 69.125 O  37  38  24
Rodney Poidevin  16 03770

34.688 22.125 12.563Eric Nyholm  17 01118 20.625 69.375 O 133  38  15
Doug Perry  18 00063

38.875 27.250 17.625John Hol  19 01388 14.250 69.750 O  76  39  22
Brad Jenkins  20 03789

37.125 23.750 13.375Brian O'Hare  21 01820 9.750 70.250 O 130  30  24
Arthur Bosanquet  22 01944

34.688 23.125 13.563Ron Hewson  23 01258 14.625 70.375 O  55  39  19
Paul Rodgers  24 00495

35.000 22.000 11.000Brett Fielding  25 03165 12.000 71.000 O  46  38  21
Jake Willoughby  26 03313

38.000 25.000 17.000Liam Miners  27 03924 18.000 71.000 O 144  41  20
Ariel Miners  28 V01406

36.375 22.250 12.125Peter Francis  29 00969 11.250 71.750 O 121  41  22
Wayne Arnott  30 01795

34.313 20.875 11.438Arthur Morris  31 02114 15.375 72.625 O  25  35  18
Matthew Rodgers  32 00702

38.000 25.000 15.000Jeff Wasson  33 03831 12.000 73.000 O  82  42  20
Craig Foster  34 00351

42.063 29.375 17.688Bob Neilson  35 00477 7.875 73.125 O  40  37  24
Joseph Neilson  36 03891

37.688 24.125 13.563Alan Francey  37 03761 14.625 73.375 O  64  41  16
Bruce Byers  38 00164

37.438 20.625 11.813Christopher Leckey  39 01089 7.125 73.875 O  97  37  26
Anthony Smith  40 02943
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39.938 28.625 17.313Peter Munro  41 01888 10.125 73.875 O  58  30  21
Kenneth Holt  42 03793

41.438 26.625 15.813Wayne Griffiths  43 01642 13.125 73.875 O 124  33  19
Ray Sheehan  44 00798

39.500 25.000 14.500Tim Condon  45 01350 15.000 74.000 O 118  33  14
Shane Townsend  46 02249

36.625 24.750 14.875April Van Woerkom  47 03926 12.750 74.250 O   3  36  21
Colin Van Woerkom  48 03925

40.125 25.750 16.375Darren Mears  49 03477 9.750 74.250 O  88  33  19
Peter Bishop  50 V00120

39.500 27.000 14.500Dean Curran  51 03679 15.000 75.000 O  85  28  15
Pat Travers  52 03312

40.125 25.750 14.375Renato Franciskovic  53 03874 15.750 75.250 O 115  38  15
Graeme Ricketts  54 03875

39.688 27.125 16.563Alvin Ray  55 01139 14.625 75.375 O 127  38  16
John Anthony  56 01968

38.750 24.500 12.250Don Thompson  57 03404 16.500 75.500 O 109  31  15
Les Hanigan  58 00867

39.313 24.875 14.438Allan Wight  59 04000 15.375 75.625 O  17  34  14
Hans Kaer  60 00884

40.438 26.625 14.813Mark Fisher  61 03260 19.125 75.875 O 106  33   9
Lex Hodgson  62 03754

40.500 27.000 17.500Robert Anderson  63 00415 15.000 77.000 O  22  33  13
Jim Henry  64 00505

41.000 28.000 16.000Ron Chilby  65 00793 12.000 77.000 O  14  26  16
Linda Mc Glinchey  66 01325

40.375 28.250 15.125Al Thrower  67 03172 17.250 77.750 O  67  28  10
Mal Garratt  68 01881

45.125 31.750 19.375Vince Byrnes  69 03227 15.750 78.250 O  31  33  13
Stephen Young  70 03953

41.875 27.250 18.625Les Farkas  71 03192 20.250 80.750 O  94  31  11
Janos Farkas  72 V00511

43.625 27.750 15.875Lynne Beringer  73 00486 18.750 81.250 O  61  35  12
Norbert Beringer  74 01253

43.313 29.875 18.438Keith Hales  75 03204 21.375 81.625 O 103  34  10
Peter Wheatley  76 03238

45.875 33.250 20.625Ken Bradley  77 01571 8.250 81.750 O  19  27  17
Alan Jones  78 01029

50.313 34.875 20.438Italo Baraldi  79 03064 21.375 86.625 O  70  18   6
Gary Brickell  80 03801
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49.063 33.375 20.688Lance Fredericks  81 00619 19.875 89.125 O  91  19   5
Robyn Gregson  82 01218

49.625 34.750 20.875Jenelle Anderson  83 03344 18.750 90.250 O  49  22   6
Shirley Walsh  84 00004

 0.000  0.000  0.000Peter Hackett  85 03873 16.125 -- 112
Robert Mclean  86 03898

 0.000  0.000  0.000Mitch Golding  87 V01403 13.875 -- 142
Aaron Sundgren  88 V01404

P.O. Box 910 CLAREMONT, WA,  6910(c) PriCap Pty Ltd (dglfqres.frx)


